IMPACT.





2022 IMPACT REPORT

The FAYETTE COUNTY COMMUNITY

FOUNDATION is a place of connection, where generosity and community action meet to create powerful impacts improving the quality of life for all. We connect people to the causes they care about, enrich communities through grantmaking, and believe in the power of partnerships.

\$248,822

Grants Awarded in 2022

Since 2005

Million

Total Net Assets Year End 2022

GUIDED BY OUR VALUES

Grant totals are comprised of grants from all charitable giving funds of the Community Foundation.



COLLABORATION

is essential.



EQUITY is not optional.



LEADERSHIP

is a responsibility.

Diane Teig Memorial Endowment Fund

Fayette County Endowment Fund

Fayette County Expendable Fund

Mark and Denise Nelson Family Fund

Fayette County Community Impact Fund

Fayette County Discretionary Grants Fund

Malvin Tribon Fayette County Memorial Fund

Maynard Community Library Endowment Fund Robert and Ruth Walker Charitable Fund (Quasi)



is earned.

2022 GRANT RECIPIENT ORGANIZATIONS

Banks Township Trustees

City of Elgin

City of Wadena

Clermont Fire Department

Elgin Historical Society

Fayette Co Ag Society

Fayette County Auditor

Fayette County Economic Development & Tourism

Fayette County Food Shelf

Northeast Iowa Community Action

Northeast Iowa Food Bank

Otter Creek Valor Quilters

Rainbow Land

Riverview Center

St. Lucas American Legion Post 691

The Grand Theatre of Oelwein

West Union Lions Club

West Union Recreation Foundation

Rick Scheffel, chair Ken Hemesath

OUR LOCAL IMPACT COMMITTEE

Robin Bostrom Pat Hunsberger Janell Bradley Erica Bushaw

about starting your own fund.

Rita Losh **Bradley Minger** Vicki Rowland

Go to fayetteccf.org to make a gift to a fund or learn more

FUNDS OF THE COMMUNITY FOUNDATION

Mary Stivers Jamie Tafolla Barbara Weno-Schoenjahn

The list of projects funded for the last two years can be found at fayetteccf.org#grants.

OUR MISSION

To inspire people and connect resources to enrich our communities.

The Fayette County Community Foundation is an affiliate of the Community Foundation of Northeast Iowa, CFNEIA is Confirmed in Compliance with National Standards for U.S. Community Foundations.

ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE

Susan Franzen

3117 Greenhill Circle, Cedar Falls, Iowa 50613

fayetteccf.org 319-287-9106